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Product and description

Varnish for fine art papers

Artist Line Print Shield

Data

Protective Spray for Fine Art Prints

Lacquer based protective spray for Fine Art
and matt coated papers. Eliminates gloss
differential, and protects the prints against
smudge, finger prints, moisture and UV.
Dries quickly and colourlessly. WIR certified.

Varnish for Canvas

ClearShield™ test set
UV varnish

Test set contains one bottle 100ml, each of
ClearShield™ Glossy, Satin und Matte

ClearShield™ type C matt

Giclée Canvas Coating matt
Highly flexible, water-based protective
varnish, particularly recommended for
Canvas fabrics. Seals the surfaces and
edges of digital prints and protects reliably
against dirt and abrasion. To be applied with
roller, spray or automated equipment.

ClearShield™ type C semi-gloss

Giclée Canvas Coating semi-gloss

Highly flexible, water-based protective
varnish, particularly recommended for
Canvas fabrics. Seals the surfaces and
edges of digital prints and protects reliably
against dirt and abrasion. To be applied with
roller, spray or automated equipment.

ClearShield™ type C gloss

Giclée Canvas Coating gloss
Highly flexible, water-based protective
varnish, particularly recommended for
Canvas fabrics. Seals the surfaces and
edges of digital prints and protects reliably
against dirt and abrasion. To be applied with
roller, spray or automated equipment.

Conditioning and Finishing 650

EURO (€) without tax, valid from:

400 ml

300 ml

1 Itr
5 ltr
20 ltr

1 Itr
5 ltr

1 Itr
5 ltr
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Varnish, coatings

recommended selling prices

1 FL 5241004004
3 FL 5243100099
1 FL 5243100100
1 FL 5243100500
1 FL 5243100210
1 FL 5243120100
1 FL 5243120500
1 FL 5243110100
1 FL 5243110500
F 07424/501413

Dez. 01. 2023

Prices in €
per unit  per m?

25,50

20,70

63,11
232,39
955,75

58,01
218,41

58,01
218,41
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Product and description Data Prices in €
per unit  per m?
Special Varnish

Wallpaper matt
Phototex Coating mat

Highly flexible, water-based protective 1 ltr 1 FL 5243300100 54,44
varnish, particularly recommended for 5 ltr 1 FL. 5243300500 213,21
Phototex and similar fabrics. Seals the 20 Itr 1 FL 5243300210 789,19

surfaces and edges of digital prints and
protects reliably against dirt and abrasion. To
be applied with roller, spray or automated
equipment.

ClearShield™ gloss
UV-coating, ARTshield Flex G gloss

Highly flexible, water-based protective 1 ltr 1 FL 5243130100 54,33
varnish, particularly recommended for 5 ltr 1 FL. 5243130500 185,47
flexible banners. Seals the surfaces and 20 ltr 1 FI 5243130210 704,74

edges of digital prints and protects reliably
against dirt and abrasion. To be applied with
roller, spray or automated equipment.
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